
 US Clubs & Organizations 2018-2019 
 

Club Advisor Meeting 

Times 

1st 

Meeting 

Location email Telephone 
(315) 446-

2452 
3D Modeling R. Zlomek TBA TBA Amos 1 rzlomek@mphschool.org 

 
Ext. 194 

Bicycle 

Mechanics 

A. Leclercq Mondays, 

3:15-4:15 

Sept. 17 Amos 4 aleclercq@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 115 

Dungeons & 

Dragons 

R. Zlomek Tuesdays, 

after school 

TBA Amos 1 rzlomek@mphschool.org 

 
Ext. 194 

Bluegrass 

Club 

E. Curtis Fridays 3:15-

3:45 

TBA Phoenix Ecurtis@mphschool.org Ext. 126 

Chinese Club L. Kuo TBA TBA TBA lkuo@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 128 

Community 

Wide 

Dialogue 

L. Thomann TBA TBA Library lthomann@mphschool.org Ext. 177 

Equality + K. Bernazzani US Lunch, 

every Day 5 

Sept. 20 McNeil 1 kbernazzani@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 133 

Film Club 

 

R. Zlomek Lunch, day 3 Oct. 15 Amos 1 rzlomek@mphschool.org 

 
Ext. 194 

French Club A. Cadin TBA, tutorial TBA McNeil 5 acadin@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 180 

Fun Science 

Club 

M. Vural Tutorial, day 

2 

TBA McNeil 7 mvural@mphschool.org 
 

Ext.181 

Green 

Avengers + 

Green House 

S. Foster Tutorial, 

Day 4 

Sept. 18 McNeil 2 sfoster@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 184 

Jazz 

Ensemble 

R. Huyge Tuesdays, 

3:15-4:15 

TBA Band Room rhuyge@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 169 

Kendama 

Club 

M. Vural Tuesdays, 

3:05 

TBA McNeil 6 mvural@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 181 

Knitting Club J. Strickland Mondays, 

3:15-4:00 

TBA Library jstrickland@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 108 

Lunch 

Chorale 

A. Gregory US Lunch 

days 2, 4 

TBA Chorus Room Agregory@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 147 
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 Mahjong 

Club 

E. Curtis Tutorial, Day 

6 

Oct. 18 Hum 3 Ecurtis@mphschool.org Ext. 126 

Math League D. Meehan TBA TBA Bradlee 12 dmeehan@mphschool.org Ext. 155 

Mentors for 

Violence 

Prevention 

? US Lunch, 

Day 4 

TBA TBA  

? 

? 

National 

Honor Society 

M. Vural Tutorial, Day 

6 

TBA Student 

Lounge 

mvural@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 181 

Patriots Club 

 

O’Malley TBA TBA TBA womalley@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 179 

Ping Pong 

Club 

O’Malley Mondays, 

after school 

TBA TBA womalley@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 179 

Prom 

Committee 

C. Xavier Thursdays, 

after school 

TBA TBA cxavier@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 110 

Refugee 

Outreach 

S. Chhablani TBA TBA TBA schhablani@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 156 

Science 

Olympiad 

S. Foster Lunch, Day 3 TBA McNeil 2 sfoster@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 184 

Ski Club M. Vural Thursdays 

3:30 

January, 

February 

Song 

Mountain 

mvural@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 181 

Spanish Club S. Medina-Dooher Sept. 23 TBA McNeil 4 sdooher@mphschool.org 

 

Ext. 198 

Student 

Council 

A. Leclercq Tutorial, Day 

2 

Sept. 25 Student 

Lounge 
aleclercq@mphschool.org 

 
Ext. 115 

SFJC 

 

A. Leclercq As needed TBA McNeil 3 aleclercq@mphschool.org Ext. 115 

Weiqi/Baduk 

Club 

R. Moseson Thurdays 

3:15-5:00 

TBA McNeil 3 rmoseson@gmail.com 
 

(315) 682 

7720 

Z Club J. Strickland TBA TBA TBA jstrickland@mphschool.org 
 

Ext. 108  
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